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Representative 
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In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

ARK Global Partners, 

LLC 

Anthony 

Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 

 x110 
tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y 24-500675-RFP 

 

RTW Construction 

Partners, LLC 

 

Tim Brown 

 

Ph: 678-926-8464 

 

tim@rtwconstructionpartners.com N N N/A 

 

Metals & Materials  

Engineers, 

LLC 

  

Jan Eldredge 

 

Ph: 678-691-3747 

 

spierre@mmelab.com 
N Y N/A 

 

Alyn Real Estate 

Properties, LLC 

 

Queala 

Fitzgerald 

 

Ph: 855-701-2596 

 

q.fitzgerald@alynproperties.com N N N/A 

Alif Transport, Inc. 
Hassan 

Alhassan 
Ph: 404-399-9339 Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 

Group, Inc. 
Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 24-500675-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 

Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 
Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

Solomon 

Adedokun 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y 24-101660-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

Lawanda 

Brown 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 

24-101660-ITB 

24-500675-RFP 

 

Oasis Consulting 

Services 

 

Crystal Lo 

 

Ph: 404-906-0324 

 

clo@oasis-cs.com N N 24-500675-RFP 

 

Oasis Consulting 

Services 

 

Peter J. 

Pietrowski 

 

Ph: 404-852-1710 

 

ppietrowski@oasis-cs.com N N 24-500675-RFP 

 

SCS Engineers 

 

Robbie Blanton 

 

Ph: 678-438-6268 

 

rblanton@scsengineers.com N N 24-500675-RFP 

 

SCS Engineers 

 

Christina 

Barrios 

 

Ph: 813-404-9281 

 

cbarrios@scsengineers.com N N 24-500675-RFP 

 

SouthernBelle Room, 

LLC 

 

Jamilla Curtis 

 

Ph: 678-243-0354 

 

JamillaCurtis@SouthernBelleRoom.com N N N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500675-RFP 

24-101660-ITB 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

 

HDR 

 

Austin Broshar 

 

Ph: 402-208-0662 

 

austin.broshar@hdrinc.com N N 24-500675-RFP 
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